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----------

CABARET OF SOULS

A studio recording of Richard Thompson's folk oratorio 'Cabaret of Souls' will be available later this year on CD.  The recording features the Idyllwild
Arts Academy Orchestra (conducted by Peter Askim), Judith Owen, Harry Shearer, Pete Zorn, Debra Dobkin, and David Piltch.

READ history of the production: http://www.richardthompson-music.com/catch_of_the_day.asp?id=1328

----------

STRICT TEMPO! REISSUE!

In celebration of the 30th anniversary of its original release, Omnivore Recordings will be reissuing 'Strict Tempo!' on November 29.

The recording, an all-instrumental collection of British and Celtic jigs and reels (plus a Duke Ellington composition, and one Thompson original),
features Richard on an array of acoustic and electric stringed instruments, ably abetted by Dave Mattacks on drums and percussion.

Strict Tempo! will be available in a specially designed CD reissue package with updated notes by Richard (while supplies last), as well as in digital
download form.

PRE-ORDER: http://omnivorerecordings.com/shop/records/richard-thompson/

----------

RT SOLO ACOUSTIC TOUR DATES / AUTUMN - WINTER U.S.

Sat, 1 October 2011
Milwaukee, WI
Vogel Hall

Sun, 2 October 2011
Stoughton, WI
Opera House

Tue, 4 October 2011
Cincinnati, OH
20th Century Theatre

Wed, 5 October 2011
Columbus, OH
Southern Theater

Thu, 6 October 2011
Kent, OH
Kent Stage

Sat, 8 October 2011
Ithaca, NY
State Theatre

Mon, 10 October 2011
Middlebury, VT
Town Hall Theatre

Tue, 11 October 2011
White River Junction, VT
Tupelo Music Hall

Thu, 13 October 2011



Albany, NY
The Egg

Fri, 14 October 2011
Great Barrington, MA
Mahaiwe Theatre

Sat, 15 October 2011
New York, NY
Town Hall

Sun, 16 October 2011
Glenside, PA
Keswick Theatre

Tue, 18 October 2011
Tarrytown, NY
Tarrytown Music Hall

Wed, 19 October 2011
Wilmington, DE
Grand Opera House

Thu, 20 October 2011
Annapolis, MD
Maryland Hall for the Creative Arts

Sat, 22 October 2011
Roanoke, VA
Kirk Avenue Music Hall

Mon, 24 October 2011
Lexington, KY
Kentucky Theatre

Tue, 25 October 2011
Louisville, KY
Bomhard Theatre

Wed, 26 October 2011
Nashville, TN
Belcourt Theatre

Fri, 28 October 2011
Tuscaloosa, AL
Bama Theatre

Mon, 31 October 2011
Portland, OR
Aladdin Theatre

Tue, 1 November 2011
Portland, OR
Aladdin Theatre

Wed, 2 November 2011
Seattle, WA
Neptune Theatre

Fri, 4 November 2011
Eugene, OR
McDonald Theatre

Fri, 2 December 2011
Saratoga, CA
Montalvo Center

Sat, 3 December 2011



Saratoga, CA
Montalvo Center

Sun, 4 December 2011
Saratoga, CA
Montalvo Center

Tue, 6 December 2011
Petaluma, CA
McNear's Mystic Theatre & Music Hall

Wed, 7 December 2011
Petaluma, CA
McNear's Mystic Theatre & Music Hall

Sun, 5 February 2012
Miami, FL
Norwegian Pearl: Cayamo Cruise 2012 - A Journey Through Song

DETAILS: http://www.richardthompson-music.com/Tour.asp

----------

RICHARD THOMPSON FEATURED IN ACOUSTIC GUITAR

In the October 2011 issue of Acoustic Guitar, Richard Thompson discusses the songwriting process:

http://www.acousticguitar.com/article/default.aspx?articleid=27502

----------

MARTIN SIMPSON CD WITH RT

Martin Simpson's new album Purpose + Grace features guest appearances fromRichard Thompson, June Tabor and Dick Guaghan. A terrific cover
of Bruce Springsteen's Vietnam song 'Brothers Under The Bridge' features Richard Thompson on electric guitar, and the CD also includes a
marvellously emotional version of Thompson's haunting song 'Strange Affair'.

http://www.martinsimpson.com/

----------

KAMI THOMPSON SET TO RELEASE DEBUT ALBUM

Gorgeous debut album from the latest inheritor of her family’s great musical pedigree, Kami Thompson's 'Love Lies' will be released in UK on
October 24th, 2011, featuring guest appearances by Richard Thompson, Martha and Lucy Wainwright, Sean Lennon and Matt Johnson.

http://hangout.altsounds.com/news/134794-kami-thompson-love-lies-24th-october-2011-a.html
http://kamilathompson.com/

----------

JUDITH OWEN - LIVE IN CONCERT

Following her West End debut in 'Ruby Wax- Losing It', Judith Owen appears for a special engagement at The Pheasantry in Chelsea.

Mon, 3 October 2011
Fri, 4 November 2011
Tues, 6 December 2011

http://www.pizzaexpresslive.co.uk

----------

Thank you for your continued support!

The Beekeeper <beekeeper@richardthompson-music.com>
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